
Senior Corps in Georgia

Information on the 2011 - 2012 program year current as of February 7, 2012

Albany

Athens

Athens

Athens

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Augusta

Augusta

Augusta

Augusta

Columbus

Gainesville

LaGrange

LaGrange

Macon

Macon

Milledgeville

Milledgeville

Sowega Council on Aging RSVP Albany

Athens Community Council on Aging FGP

Athens Community Council on Aging  RSVP

Athens Community Council on Aging SCP

ACAC Foster Grandparent Program

Metro Atlanta RSVP

Senior Citizen Services Metro Atlanta SCP

FGP/Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

RSVP/Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

SCP/DBHDD Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

SCP/Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

City of Columbus RSVP

RSVP-Gainesville "Georgia Mountains"

Troup County Health Department/ FGP

Troup County Health Department/ SCP

Macon-Bibb County FGP

RSVP Macon

Overview FGP

Overview SCP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Senior Companion Program

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Senior Companion Program

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Senior Companion Program

Senior Companion Program

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

         665

          49

         348

          70

         170

         150

          69

         106

         120

          59

          26

          75

         636

          59

          63

          70

         255

          69

          59

Sowega Council on Aging, Incorporation

Athens Community Council on Aging

Athens Community Council on Aging

Athens Community Council on Aging

Atlanta Community Access Coalition

Atlanta Regional Commission

Senior Citizen Services Metro Atlanta

Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta

Columbus City Consolidated Government

Legacy Link Incorporated

Troup County Health Department

Troup County Health Department

Macon-Bibb County Economic Opportunity Council, Inc.

Volunteer Macon, Inc.

Overview Incorporated

Overview Incorporated

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Program Name

Program TypePrimary City
Number of

Participants
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Rome

Rome

Rome

Savannah

Savannah

Savannah

Statesboro

Thomasville

Valdosta

Valdosta

Coosa Valley RSVP Program

NorthWest Georgia Regional Hospital FGP Project

NorthWest Georgia Regional Hospital SCP

Economic Opportunity Authority Savannah FGP

Economic Opportunity Authority Savannah RSVP

Senior Citizens Inc Savannah SCP

GSU Area SCP

Southwestern State Hospital/ SCP

South Central GA Foster Grandparents

South Central GA Retired and Senior Volunteer Program

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Senior Companion Program

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Senior Companion Program

Senior Companion Program

Senior Companion Program

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

         259

          21

          70

          56

         325

          96

          53

          94

          94

         150

TOTAL NUMBER OF SENIOR CORPS PARTICIPANTS        4,336

Coosa Valley Regional Services and Development

Northwest Georgia Regional Hospital/GA Department of Human
Resources

Northwest Georgia Regional Hospital/GA Department of Human
Resources

Economic Opportunity Authority For Savannah-Chatham County Area,
Incorporated

Economic Opportunity Authority For Savannah-Chatham County Area,
Incorporated

Senior Citizens Inc

Georgia Southern University Research and Service Foundation, Inc.

Southwest Georgia State Hospital/GA Department of Human
Resources

211 of South Central GA, a program of South GA Coalition to End
Homelessness

211 of South Central GA, a program of South GA Coalition to End
Homelessness

The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization.  Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Program Name

Program TypePrimary City
Number of

Participants

Notes:


