## Senior Corps in Georgia



Primary City	Program Name Sponsor Organization (if different)	Number of Participants	Program Type
Albany	Sowega Council on Aging RSVP Albany Sowega Council on Aging, Incorporation	665	RSVP
Athens	Athens Community Council on Aging FGP  Athens Community Council on Aging	49	Foster Grandparent Program
Athens	Athens Community Council on Aging RSVP  Athens Community Council on Aging	348	RSVP
Athens	Athens Community Council on Aging SCP  Athens Community Council on Aging	70	Senior Companion Program
Atlanta	ACAC Foster Grandparent Program Atlanta Community Access Coalition	170	Foster Grandparent Program
Atlanta	Metro Atlanta RSVP Atlanta Regional Commission	150	RSVP
Atlanta	Senior Citizen Services Metro Atlanta SCP Senior Citizen Services Metro Atlanta	69	Senior Companion Program
Augusta	FGP/Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta	106	Foster Grandparent Program
Augusta	RSVP/Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta	120	RSVP
Augusta	SCP/DBHDD Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta	59	Senior Companion Program
Augusta	SCP/Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta Senior Citizens Council of Greater Augusta	26	Senior Companion Program
Columbus	City of Columbus RSVP  Columbus City Consolidated Government	75	RSVP
Gainesville	RSVP-Gainesville "Georgia Mountains" Legacy Link Incorporated	636	RSVP
LaGrange	Troup County Health Department/ FGP Troup County Health Department	59	Foster Grandparent Program
LaGrange	Troup County Health Department/ SCP Troup County Health Department	63	Senior Companion Program
Macon	Macon-Bibb County FGP Macon-Bibb County Economic Opportunity Council, Inc.	70	Foster Grandparent Program
Macon	RSVP Macon Volunteer Macon, Inc.	255	RSVP
Milledgeville	Overview FGP Overview Incorporated	69	Foster Grandparent Program
Milledgeville	Overview SCP Overview Incorporated	59	Senior Companion Program

## Senior Corps in Georgia



	Program Name	Number of	
Primary City	Sponsor Organization (if different)	Participants	Program Type
Rome	Coosa Valley RSVP Program  Coosa Valley Regional Services and Development	259	RSVP
Rome	NorthWest Georgia Regional Hospital FGP Project  Northwest Georgia Regional Hospital/GA Department of Human Resources	21	Foster Grandparent Program
Rome	NorthWest Georgia Regional Hospital SCP Northwest Georgia Regional Hospital/GA Department of Human Resources	70	Senior Companion Program
Savannah	Economic Opportunity Authority Savannah FGP Economic Opportunity Authority For Savannah-Chatham County Area, Incorporated	56	Foster Grandparent Program
Savannah	Economic Opportunity Authority Savannah RSVP  Economic Opportunity Authority For Savannah-Chatham County Area, Incorporated	325	RSVP
Savannah	Senior Citizens Inc Savannah SCP Senior Citizens Inc	96	Senior Companion Program
Statesboro	GSU Area SCP Georgia Southern University Research and Service Foundation, Inc.	53	Senior Companion Program
Thomasville	Southwestern State Hospital/ SCP Southwest Georgia State Hospital/GA Department of Human Resources	94	Senior Companion Program
Valdosta	South Central GA Foster Grandparents 211 of South Central GA, a program of South GA Coalition to End Homelessness	94	Foster Grandparent Program
Valdosta	South Central GA Retired and Senior Volunteer Program 211 of South Central GA, a program of South GA Coalition to End Homelessness	150	RSVP
TOTAL NUMBER OF SENIOR CORPS PARTICIPANTS		4,336	

Notes: The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization. Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.